Jdgla s
Tadawul

Member Name
Al Rajhi Capital
NCB Capital
AlJazira Capital
Samba Capital
Derayah Financial
Riyad Capital
Saudi Fransi Capital
HSBC Saudi Arabia
Alinma Investment Company
ANB Invest
Allstithmar Capital
Al Bilad Investment Company
Falcom Investment Company
EFG_Hermes KSA
Goldman Sachs Saudi Arabia
Alawwal Invest
Morgan Stanley Saudi Arabia
Merrill Lynch Kingdom of Saudi Arabia
Al-Khair Capital Saudi Arabia
Credit Suisse Saudi Arabia
Al Nefaie Investment Group
J.P . Morgan Saudi Arabia Company
GIB Capital
Arbah Capital
Jadwa Investment
Muscat Capital
Osool & Bakheet Investment Company
CitiGroup Saudi Arabia
Emirates NBD Capital KSA
Audi Capital
Deutsche Securities Saudi Arabia
Grand Total
*unadjusted volume

Member Activity for Main Market July 2020

Value
45,382,500,737.77
32,009,722,455.80
20,082,772,869.19
19,046,352,342.86
16,868,174,102.17
13,529,006,183.98
12,405,166,208.48

9,340,775,412.96
8,251,223,236.83
7,539,452,004.16
7,429,897,531.80
6,925,057,563.95
4,593,843,534.66
3,855,649,631.11
2,219,115,579.57
2,111,884,983.19
1,993,624,295.82
1,611,125,979.97
1,583,954,874.09
1,235,131,521.18
1,117,265,060.21
1,081,505,147.54
482,202,554.91
453,735,373.77
434,208,770.35
411,602,152.06
290,577,270.75
236,212,341.65
120,821,970.18
78,418,482.09
64,860,986.95

222,785,841,160.00

%
20.37%
14.37%

9.01%
8.55%
7.57%
6.07%
5.57%
4.19%
3.70%
3.38%
3.33%
3.11%
2.06%
1.73%
1.00%
0.95%
0.89%
0.72%
0.71%
0.55%
0.50%
0.49%
0.22%
0.20%
0.19%
0.18%
0.13%
0.11%
0.05%
0.04%
0.03%

100.00%

Position
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Volume
2,433,266,240
1,652,632,224
1,110,288,536

961,040,299
891,916,301
704,929,409
634,976,473
458,507,652
409,397,662
382,056,091
416,283,767
338,218,243
224,263,047
120,461,814
64,670,616
102,341,268

80,454,691

52,060,958

79,451,015

31,846,453

56,660,243

37,686,142

17,079,904

20,725,998

8,960,028

11,836,874

14,108,487

6,687,490

3,901,754

2,847,694

2,356,831

11,331,914,204 100.00%

%
21.47%
14.58%

9.80%
8.48%
7.87%
6.22%
5.60%
4.05%
3.61%
3.37%
3.67%
2.98%
1.98%
1.06%
0.57%
0.90%
0.71%
0.46%
0.70%
0.28%
0.50%
0.33%
0.15%
0.18%
0.08%
0.10%
0.12%
0.06%
0.03%
0.03%
0.02%

Position

dingsuull ddlall (Gguull
Saudi Stock Exchange
Trades % Position
2,768,059 25.51% 1
1,859,955 17.14% 2
762,185 7.02% 5
859,272 7.92% 3
783,067 7.22% 4
734,056 6.76% 6
548,460 5.05% 7
368,901 3.40% 9
406,096 3.74% 8
298,856 2.75% 12
299,954 2.76% 11
302,451 2.79% 10
183,308 1.69% 13
86,198 0.79% 15
91,933 0.85% 14
75,611 0.70% 18
83,094 0.77% 16
77,846 0.72% 17
49,574 0.46% 20
44,888 0.41% 21
39,219 0.36% 22
55,134 0.51% 19
12,349 0.11% 24
12,306 0.11% 25
13,660 0.13% 23
9,197 0.08% 28
9,475 0.09% 27
9,803 0.09% 26
3,608 0.03% 29
1,857 0.02% 30
956 0.01% 31

10,851,328 100.00%



Jdgla s
Tadawul

Member Name
Al Rajhi Capital
NCB Capital
AlJazira Capital
Derayah Financial
Samba Capital
Saudi Fransi Capital
Riyad Capital
Alinma Investment Company
HSBC Saudi Arabia
Allstithmar Capital
Al Bilad Investment Company
ANB Invest
Falcom Investment Company
Al-Khair Capital Saudi Arabia
Alawwal Invest
Al Nefaie Investment Group
EFG_Hermes KSA
Jadwa Investment
Muscat Capital
Arbah Capital

Osool & Bakheet Investment Company

Emirates NBD Capital KSA

Deutsche Securities Saudi Arabia

Internet Activity for Main Market July 2020

Value
40,862,684,468.13
27,685,425,564.61
17,573,119,249.01
16,162,211,915.08
16,065,253,207.11
10,606,703,687.33
10,528,092,188.74

7,271,437,540.52
6,788,210,719.70
6,453,976,282.33
5,698,738,248.73
4,984,213,612.78
4,293,882,772.51
1,386,247,887.41
1,368,808,181.67
1,014,778,989.47
971,408,661.03
431,388,301.78
369,273,958.10
362,077,507.62
250,522,640.90
81,187,907.95
39,909,342.20

181,249,552,834.71

%
22.54%
15.27%

9.70%
8.92%
8.86%
5.85%
5.81%
4.01%
3.75%
3.56%
3.14%
2.75%
2.37%
0.76%
0.76%
0.56%
0.54%
0.24%
0.20%
0.20%
0.14%
0.04%
0.02%

100.00%

Position
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Volume
2,204,652,898
1,440,677,749
1,002,363,457

851,293,731
840,125,674
553,122,684
557,315,059
381,591,754
340,721,465
362,118,987
289,214,170
258,224,841
209,370,729
67,371,523

66,756,227

49,988,539

35,121,441

8,645,077

10,262,059

16,690,259

12,427,992

2,567,287

1,551,850

9,562,175,452

%
23.06%
15.07%
10.48%

8.90%
8.79%
5.78%
5.83%
3.99%
3.56%
3.79%
3.02%
2.70%
2.19%
0.70%
0.70%
0.52%
0.37%
0.09%
0.11%
0.17%
0.13%
0.03%
0.02%

100.00%

Position

angauwll ddlall (guull
Saudi Stock Exchange
Trades % Position
2,587,907 27.50% 1
1,695,108 18.01% 2
698,318 7.42% 5
756,261 8.03% 4
778,046 8.27% 3
462,972 4.92% 7
637,037 6.77% 6
386,767 4.11% 8
274,065 2.91% 10
273,219 2.90% 11
275,841 2.93% 9
211,240 2.24% 12
175,284 1.86% 13
43,012 0.46% 15
52,352 0.56% 14
36,236 0.38% 16
24,989 0.27% 17
13,475 0.14% 18
8,316 0.09% 20
9,954 0.11% 19
8,221 0.09% 21
2,813 0.03% 22
682 0.01% 23
9,412,115 100.00%



Jdgla s
Tadawul

Member Name
Al Rajhi Capital
AlJazira Capital
Samba Capital
Derayah Financial
NCB Capital
Saudi Fransi Capital
ANB Invest
Riyad Capital
Allstithmar Capital
Falcom Investment Company
HSBC Saudi Arabia
Arbah Capital
Muscat Capital
Al Bilad Investment Company
Al-Khair Capital Saudi Arabia
Alinma Investment Company
Al Nefaie Investment Group
Osool & Bakheet Investment Company
Alawwal Invest

Member Activity for Nomu Parallel Market July 2020

Value
146,656,987.75
70,263,100.40
62,547,435.75
57,729,323.30
51,351,647.65
41,146,791.15
32,459,488.70
31,223,455.60
25,838,156.20
24,498,790.55
22,678,461.80
20,683,518.45
13,002,342.80
4,226,059.45
2,665,272.15
2,654,341.00
2,591,410.00
1,210,721.15
568,139.15

613,995,443.00

%
23.89%
11.44%
10.19%

9.40%
8.36%
6.70%
5.29%
5.09%
4.21%
3.99%
3.69%
3.37%
2.12%
0.69%
0.43%
0.43%
0.42%
0.20%
0.09%

100.00%

Position
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Volume
2,634,763
1,257,340
1,065,780
885,169
907,886
672,184
510,646
558,850
364,468
412,739
419,662
399,231
156,966
62,490
43,792
42,148
42,005
20,515
12,010

10,468,644

%
25.17%
12.01%
10.18%

8.46%
8.67%
6.42%
4.88%
5.34%
3.48%
3.94%
4.01%
3.81%
1.50%
0.60%
0.42%
0.40%
0.40%
0.20%
0.11%

100.00%

Position

N 0 o MO WN

durg=ull adlall (Gguull
Saudi Stock Exchange
Trades % Position
11,570 30.44% 1
4,121 10.84% 3
2,694 7.09% 5
2,712 7.14% 4
5,805 15.27% 2
1,861 4.90% 7
1,013 2.67% 10
1,567 4.12% 9
783 2.06% 12
2,437 6.41%
1,634 4.30%
870 2.29% 11
282 0.74% 13
162 0.43% 15
95 0.25% 17
154 0.41% 16
168 0.44% 14
57 0.15% 18
19 0.05% 19
38,004 100.00%



Jdaglaj
Tagdawul'

Member Name
Al Rajhi Capital
AlJazira Capital
Samba Capital
Derayah Financial
NCB Capital
Saudi Fransi Capital
ANB Invest
Riyad Capital
Allstithmar Capital
Falcom Investment Company
HSBC Saudi Arabia
Arbah Capital
Muscat Capital
Al Bilad Investment Company
Alinma Investment Company
Al Nefaie Investment Group
Al-Khair Capital Saudi Arabia
Alawwal Invest

Internet Activity for Nomu Parallel Market July 2020

Value
135,297,281.05
66,640,902.50
61,244,459.95
57,181,668.40
50,094,531.80
39,012,771.25
32,784,876.10
27,224,452.70
25,838,156.20
24,371,654.55
22,251,311.80
18,378,324.45
12,792,865.10
3,067,910.00
2,654,341.00
2,351,020.00
2,334,472.15
567,667.65

584,088,666.65

%
23.16%
11.41%
10.49%

9.79%
8.58%
6.68%
5.61%
4.66%
4.42%
4.17%
3.81%
3.15%
2.19%
0.53%
0.45%
0.40%
0.40%
0.10%

100.00%

Position
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Volume
2,435,748
1,200,281
1,047,270
875,773
885,681
637,275
516,229
490,361
364,468
410,068
411,562
359,701
154,408
39,768
42,148
36,667
39,792
12,000

9,959,200

%
24.46%
12.05%
10.52%

8.79%
8.89%
6.40%
5.18%
4.92%
3.66%
4.12%
4.13%
3.61%
1.55%
0.40%
0.42%
0.37%
0.40%
0.12%

100.00%

Position

dixg=ull ddlall (Gguull
Saudi Stock Exchange
Trades % Position
11,084 30.08% 1
4,027 10.93% 3
2,628 7.13% 5
2,665 7.23% 4
5,719 15.52% 2
1,810 4.91% 7
1,043 2.83% 10
1,386 3.76% 9
783 2.13% 12
2,431 6.60% 6
1,612 4.37% 8
834 2.26% 11
278 0.75% 13
124 0.34% 16
154 0.42% 15
161 0.44% 14
90 0.24% 17
18 0.05% 18
36,847 100.00%



Jdgla
Tadawul

Member Name

Falcom Investment Company
Al Bilad Investment Company
Al Rajhi Capital

NCB Capital

Samba Capital

AlJazira Capital

Saudi Fransi Capital

Derayah Financial

ANB Invest

HSBC Saudi Arabia

Riyad Capital

Arbah Capital

Alinma Investment Company
Al-Khair Capital Saudi Arabia
Allstithmar Capital

Alawwal Invest

Al Nefaie Investment Group
Audi Capital

GIB Capital

Value
219,984,771.73
145,193,524.29
44,439,450.83
35,667,186.44
31,433,384.43
31,387,031.87

23,819,501.95
20,430,014.28
12,946,088.36
12,841,805.29
12,518,105.37
7,125,717.40
6,506,199.74
4,054,704.32
3,249,433.38
2,539,036.32
1,574,148.74
48,913.74
4,475.50

615,763,493.98

%
35.73%
23.58%

7.22%
5.79%
5.10%
5.10%
3.87%
3.32%
2.10%
2.09%
2.03%
1.16%
1.06%
0.66%
0.53%
0.41%
0.26%
0.01%
0.00%

100.00%

Position
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Volume
7,414,005
13,929,714
4,199,446
3,352,878
2,971,220
2,871,810
2,245,830
1,875,880
1,205,327
1,208,772
1,167,246
663,100
536,464
392,589
309,257
230,371
142,446
4,563
414

44,721,332

%
16.58%
31.15%

9.39%
7.50%
6.64%
6.42%
5.02%
4.19%
2.70%
2.70%
2.61%
1.48%
1.20%
0.88%
0.69%
0.52%
0.32%
0.01%
0.00%

100.00%

Member Activity for Exchange Traded Funds (ETF) July 2020

Position

dngsuwll dadlall (guull
Saudi Stock Exchange
Trades % Position

805 3.45% 9
5,133 21.98% 1
4,538 19.43% 2
3,528 15.10% 3
1,732 7.42% 4
1,350 5.78% 5
1,058 4.53% 8
1,129 4.83% 7
523 2.24% 12
738 3.16% 10
1,340 5.74% 6
270 1.16% 14
639 2.74% 11
126 0.54% 15
337 1.44% 13
76 0.33% 16
29 0.12% 17
2 0.01% 19

5 0.02% 18

23,358 100.00%
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Member Name

Samba Capital

Al Rajhi Capital

NCB Capital

Riyad Capital

Saudi Fransi Capital
EFG_Hermes KSA

HSBC Saudi Arabia

AlJazira Capital

Alinma Investment Company

Sukuk & Bonds Activity July 2020

Value
1,787,963,000.00
1,787,963,000.00
1,691,406,989.40

543,479,502.19
525,745,000.00
56,395,083.10
10,994,052.50
2,476,514.59
1,992,150.00
6,408,415,291.78

%
27.90%
27.90%
26.39%

8.48%
8.20%
0.88%
0.17%
0.04%
0.03%

100.00%

Position
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Volume
1,600,000,000
1,600,000,000
1,561,784,000

515,766,000
500,000,000

52,815,000

9,871,000

2,272,000

1,850,000

5,844,358,000

%
27.38%
27.38%
26.72%

8.83%
8.56%
0.90%
0.17%
0.04%
0.03%

100.00%

Position

[any
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dngswll dxllall Ggull

Saudi Stock Exchange

Trades

2

2
69
97

1
44

2

9

2

228

%
0.88%
0.88%

30.26%
42.54%
0.44%
19.30%
0.88%
3.95%
0.88%
100.00%

Position
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